
ST.IGNATIUS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, (Autonomous) 

Palayamkottai 

 

FEE STRUCTURE  

 

Sl. 

No. 
PARTICULARS 

AMOUNT 

M.Ed. B.Ed. 

 Tuition Fees 1500.00 1000.00 

 Special Fees   

1. Library & Reading Room Journals 75.00 15.00 

2. Games  100.00 

3. Audio Visual Education  2.00 

4. Medical Fee  1.00 

5. Stationary 25.00 50.00 

6. Calendar  10.00 

7. College day  4.00 

8. Campus Amenity Fee 10.00 10.00 

9. Magazine  10.00 

10. World University Scheme  3.00 

11. Students Service Fee  2.00 

12. Students Aid Fund  3.00 

13. Laboratory (if Science students)  10.00 

14. Youth Red Cross 10.00 10.00 

 TOTAL 1620.00 1230.00 

 


